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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/24w-e27-kolowa-827-fi225-230v-osram-cirkulux-el-p-5269.html

Opis produktu

Btad:509

24\W E27 kotowa 827 Fi.225 230V Osram

Cirkulux EL

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Negocjacja

» Trzonek

50,00 PLN
40,65 PLN
55;00PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

05-25-05
4050300626628
4050300626628
27.40.15.0
OSRAM

tak

E27
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